14.00.00.00PR-D772E Ver.2
AUTOMATICALY CLEANS & LUBRICATES
iCare sets a new standard for handpiece maintenance systems. In one stylish and compact
body, it offers you both ease of use and multiple functions to achieve complete cleaning
and lubrication. The proper solution volume is preset based on handpiece type, and
maintenance can be initiated at the touch of a button. The chuck cleaning system keeps
chucks pristine, and the purging select mode lets you alter purge time depending on the
situation for truly comprehensive maintenance. Thanks to its stylish and compact body,

STYLISH AND COMPACT
iCare ADAPTORS
MODEL ORDER CODE
B2/M4 Adaptor T904
SPARE PARTS
MODEL ORDER CODE
Dual Standard Ports + Dual Rotation Ports Single Standard port + Triple Rotation ports
iCare COMPLETE SETS
In the pursuing ultimate ease of use,
NSK has given iCare the power to
perform automatic maintenance for
up to four handpieces at once. iCare
is also designed to be simple to set
up and space efficient, you can install
it virtually anywhere.
• For Borden 2 hole High Speed
Handpieces
BA Adaptor Z280022 • For Bien-Air® High Speed Handpieces
for Unifix® Coupling
F-Type Adaptor Z280042 • For ENDO-MATE TC2, DT /
   TASKAL Wizard Heads
WH Adaptor Z257021 • For W&H® High Speed Handpieces
for Roto Quick Coupling
SR Adaptor Z257023 • For Sirona® High Speed Handpieces
for Quick Coupling
KV Adaptor Z257020 • For KaVo® High Speed Handpieces
for MULTIflex® LUX Coupling
PTL Adaptor Z257010 • For NSK High Speed Handpieces
for PTL-CL-LED Coupling
MODEL
iCare C3 Type (230V)
iCare C3 Type (120V)
ORDER CODE
Y1002788
Y1002797
MODEL
iCare C2 Type (230V)
iCare C2 Type (120V)
ORDER CODE
Y1002787
Y1002796
Mist Filter Set Y900159
Pack of 12
Y1002783
Z016130
Oil Absorber Sheet U433135
Pack of 10
Air Filter U508352
Chuck Cleaning Nozzle Z257301
HP Head Filter U1120118
Pack of 200
SPECIFICATIONS
• Power Supply : AC 100-240V  50/60Hz